
STRATHBOGIE SHIRE COUNCIL 
  

2018 PLANNING COMMITTEE MEETING DATES 
 

 

MEETINGS HELD ON THE FOURTH TUESDAY OF EVERY MONTH  

(EXCEPT FOR JANUARY WHICH IS TO BE HELD ON THE FIFTH TUESDAY) 

 

– COMMENCING AT 4.00 PM AT THE EUROA COMMUNITY CONFERENCE CENTRE 

 

 

JANUARY Tuesday 30 January 

 

FEBRUARY 

 

Tuesday 27 February 

MARCH 

 

Tuesday 27 March 

APRIL 

 

Tuesday 24 April  

 

MAY 

 

Tuesday 22 May 

JUNE 

 

Tuesday 26 June 

JULY 

 

Tuesday 24 July 

AUGUST 

 

Tuesday 28 August 

SEPTEMBER 

 

Tuesday 25 September 

OCTOBER 

 

Tuesday 23 October 

NOVEMBER 

 

Tuesday 27 November 

DECEMBER No meeting 

 

 


